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Screenings in National Taiwan University
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Location: No. 1, Sec. 4, Roosevelt Road, Taipei, Taiwan
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@ ¢ w104 B o1 %,
% = ;—éfv ® .« Global Lounge 306.
Screening room: Auditorium, 1st Student Activity Center,
104 Exhibition Room, 1st Student Activity Center,
Global Lounge 306,2nd Student Activity Center.
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Screen time
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Mon. October 20, 6:00pm

Auditorium, 1st Student Activity Center
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Tue. October 21, 6:30pm

Auditorium, 1st Student Activity Center

10/22 2 # =7 = 6:30

ERS SR i 4

Wed. October 22, 6:30pm

Auditorium, 1st Student Activity Center
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Fri. October 24, 6:30pm

Auditorium, 1st Student Activity Center
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Sat. October 25, 1:30pm

Auditorium, 1st Student Activity Center
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Mon. October 27, 6:30pm

Auditorium, 1st Student Activity Center
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Tue. October 28, 6:30pm

Auditorium, 1st Student Activity Center
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Thu. October 30, 6:30pm

Auditorium, 1st Student Activity Center
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Fri. October 31, 6:30pm

Auditorium, 1st Student Activity Center
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Sat. November 1, 1:30pm

Auditorium, 1st Student Activity Center
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Mon. November 3, 6:30pm

104 Exhibition Room, 1st Student Activity
Center
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Tue. November 4, 6:30pm

Global Lounge 306,2nd Student Activity
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Wed. November 5, 6:30pm
Auditorium, 1st Student Activity Center
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Thu. November 6, 6:30pm

Auditorium, 1st Student Activity Center
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Playground Chronicles

Fri. November 7, 7:50pm
Global Lounge 306,2nd Student Activity
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Germany % = %% 7 = Global Lounge 306
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Fri. November 7, 6:10pm

S E 96 A 4s Global Lounge 306,2nd Student Activity
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Vincent Wants to Sea
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Sat. November 8, 6:30pm

Auditorium, 1st Student Activity Center
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